21ST ANNUAL SUPPORT-A-WALK COLLECTION FORM

Sunday, October 4, 2015 — FDR State Park — Route 202 (off Taconic State Parkway) Yorktown Heights — 9 am Pre-Walk Activities, 10 am Ready, Set, Walk

We welcome you to ask others for Walk donations. Please mail this form with donations payable to Support Connection,
40 Triangle Center, Suite 100, Yorktown Heights, NY 10598 by October 31, 2015. Questions? Call us: (914) 962-6402. Thank you for your generosity.

Your name:

Your address:

Your phone number:

Your email:

Are you walking? Yes No

Team Name (if applicable):

Team Captain:

Donor’s Name Check if walkingy”

Mailing Address

Email Address

Office use only

Phone Donation| ckz/cash

ey Jane Swith v

123 Westuway, Fuytoun, USA. 00000

Jemith@address,com

(914) 628-0000 | &700

R IN [ |UT | AW =

9

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

This form may be reproduced if necessary

SIS E R R I E E S S EEE

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY |
No. of Walkers:

No. of Donors Not Walking:

Total W&D:

Total $

PLEASE COMPLETE AND SUBMIT DONATION FORM — N



