21ST ANNUAL SUPPORT-A-WALK COLLECTION FORM

Sunday, October 4, 2015 — FDR State Park — Route 202 (off Taconic State Parkway) Yorktown Heights — 9 am Pre-Walk Activities, 10 am Ready, Set, Walk

We welcome you to ask others for Walk donations. Please mail this form with donations payable to Support Connection, 40 Triangle Center, Suite 100, Yorktown Heights, NY 10598 by October 31, 2015. Questions? Call us: (914) 962-6402. Thank you for your generosity.

Your name:			Your address:	Your phone number:		Your email:			
Are you walking? Yes No			Team Name (if applicable):			Team Captain:			
					ı			1	
Donor's Name	Check if walking	_	Mailing Address		Email Address		Phone	Donation	Office use only CK#/Cash
eg Tane Smith	v		123 Westway, Anytown, USA, 00000		jsmith@address.com		(914) 628-0000	\$100	
1.								8	
2.								8	
3.								8	
4.								8	
5.								8	
6.								8	
7.								8	
8.								8	
9.								8	
10.								8	
11.								8	
12.								8	
13.								8	
14.								8	
15.								8	
16.								8	
17.								8	
18.		T						8	
19.		T						8	
20.			This form may be reproduced if neo	cessary				8	
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY No. of Walkers: No. of Donors Not Walking: Total W&D:							Total \$		